
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey OB3

Race Date: 24/06/2023

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
A009 Mr P Brant 1622.119A11

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1619.947B12

A071 D & R Williams 1617.128A23

B037 P Lockley & Sons 1616.912B24

B536 A Trumpeter 1614.173B35

B032 G Downing 1611.119B46

A061 Cooper Bros 1610.723A37

C074 R Goodwin 1607.051C18

B068 M Jetson 1595.983B59

B031 P & J Hancox 1595.170B610

C066 E W Froggatt 1592.187C211

B129 Ken Booker 1591.152B712

A075 Price Bros & Son 1587.159A413

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1586.540B814

B045 R Postings & Son 1585.590B915

B027 Mr S Downs 1584.341B1016

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1582.524B1117

B054 J Hawkes 1580.585B1218

B038 Mr T Smith 1580.413B1319
B116 Mr A Concliffe 1580.279B1420

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1580.246A521

A115 C R Jones & Son 1579.510A622

B303 C R Watts 1577.936B1523
A006 G Jones & Adams 1577.053A724

A024 Mr L Turford 1575.896A825

A021 Mr J Smith 1575.746A926

C014 L. Prince 1574.735C327
B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1572.236B1628

B090 A K Tonks 1571.609B1729

C034 D Hayes & Son 1571.263C430

C039 Silvester Bros Nickle&Clark 1570.944C531
B067 M Wieczorek 1567.493B1832

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1567.456B1933

A002 D.Davis & Son 1567.388A1034

B066 T Whitehouse 1565.380B2035
B064 Evans & Nelson 1561.391B2136

B078 Team Aurel 1560.831B2237

B050 S Wolohan 1560.473B2338

C060 M Williamson 1560.375C639
A012 R Scriven 1560.363A1140

A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 1555.104A1241

B070 Chambers Family 1548.144B2442

B020 J R Pinches & Son 1547.383B2543
B215 G M Smart 1545.019B2644

B082 D J Harvey & Sons 1544.221B2745

A067 D Potter 1543.890A1346

A017 M C Lee 1543.799A1447
A039 Preece Bros 1542.013A1548

B058 Mr A Roper 1541.33949

B015 L & K Madgin 1540.590B2850

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1536.301A1651
A060 I J Barnbrook 1535.735A1752
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C181 N R Boulton 1535.471C753

B464 K J Wainwright 1530.431B2954

B025 R Fisher 1529.724B3055

A014 G Steele & Son 1528.946A1856

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 1520.358B3157

B029 Mr P Whitehouse 1519.624B3258

C222 R & D Need 1519.409C859

B048 K Thomas 1518.033B3360

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1512.986A1961

A066 B Lawrence 1510.695A2062

B036 B Mead 1501.116B3463

A019 B Pollard 1497.539A2164

C009 M Brindley 1494.658C965

B011 MR K Taylor 1493.330B3566

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 1491.946B3667

C028 P Whitfield 1476.878C1068

A047 B Pearson 1474.402A2269

A054 L+A Minton 1456.374A2370

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1445.575C1171

C016 MR A Brassington 1433.355C1272

C024 Mr A Glass 1431.017C1373

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1430.990B3774

A004 Mr T Pinches 1406.672A2475
C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 1386.510C1476

C021 D Prince 1252.062C1577

Member No Flying Name Velocity

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A009 Mr P Brant 1622.119

A071 D & R Williams 1617.128

A061 Cooper Bros 1610.723

A075 Price Bros & Son 1587.159

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1580.246

A115 C R Jones & Son 1579.510
A006 G Jones & Adams 1577.053

A024 Mr L Turford 1575.896

A021 Mr J Smith 1575.746

A002 D.Davis & Son 1567.388
A012 R Scriven 1560.363

A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 1555.104

A067 D Potter 1543.890

A017 M C Lee 1543.799
A039 Preece Bros 1542.013

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1536.301

A060 I J Barnbrook 1535.735

A014 G Steele & Son 1528.946
A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1512.986

A066 B Lawrence 1510.695

A019 B Pollard 1497.539

A047 B Pearson 1474.402
A054 L+A Minton 1456.374

A004 Mr T Pinches 1406.672
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B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1619.947
B037 P Lockley & Sons 1616.912

B536 A Trumpeter 1614.173

B032 G Downing 1611.119

B068 M Jetson 1595.983
B031 P & J Hancox 1595.170

B129 Ken Booker 1591.152

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1586.540

B045 R Postings & Son 1585.590
B027 Mr S Downs 1584.341

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1582.524

B054 J Hawkes 1580.585

B038 Mr T Smith 1580.413
B116 Mr A Concliffe 1580.279

B303 C R Watts 1577.936

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1572.236

B090 A K Tonks 1571.609

B067 M Wieczorek 1567.493

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 1567.456

B066 T Whitehouse 1565.380

B064 Evans & Nelson 1561.391

B078 Team Aurel 1560.831

B050 S Wolohan 1560.473

B070 Chambers Family 1548.144

B020 J R Pinches & Son 1547.383

B215 G M Smart 1545.019

B082 D J Harvey & Sons 1544.221

B058 Mr A Roper 1541.339

B015 L & K Madgin 1540.590

B464 K J Wainwright 1530.431

B025 R Fisher 1529.724

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 1520.358

B029 Mr P Whitehouse 1519.624
B048 K Thomas 1518.033

B036 B Mead 1501.116

B011 MR K Taylor 1493.330

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 1491.946
B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1430.990

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C074 R Goodwin 1607.051

C066 E W Froggatt 1592.187

C014 L. Prince 1574.735
C034 D Hayes & Son 1571.263

C039 Silvester Bros Nickle&Clark 1570.944

C060 M Williamson 1560.375

C181 N R Boulton 1535.471
C222 R & D Need 1519.409

C009 M Brindley 1494.658

C028 P Whitfield 1476.878

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1445.575
C016 MR A Brassington 1433.355

C024 Mr A Glass 1431.017

C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 1386.510
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C021 D Prince 1252.062


